
Fast Lane Computer Consultancy FZ LLC

Palo Alto training Schedule January- December 2023

Middle East

Our schedule is regularly updated with new courses/dates - please refer to our 'Online Schedule' on www.flane.ae

Course ID Location Days Course Name Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Full Day 12 24

EDU-211 12 18 23

26 2 6

Full Day 18

12 14

Full Day

27 8

Full Day 12

Full Day 10 11

Full Day

19 18 20

Full Day

Full Day

3 2 4

Scheduling and price information is subject to confirmation.
For our worldwide learning offerings, visit www.flane.ae or contact +971 4 42 89 440 or  training@fastlane-mea.com
Fast Lane Computer Consultancy FZ LLC
The general terms & conditions as per the Fast Lane registration forms apply. 

Cortex XDR: Prevention and Deployment

Cortex XSOAR: Automation and Orchestration

Cortex XDR: Investigation and Response

5

2

5

4

3

4

2

3

Firewall Essentials: Configuration and Management

Firewall: Troubleshooting

Panorama: Managing Firewalls at Scale

Prisma SD-WAN: Design and Operation

Prisma Access SASE Security: Design and Operation

EDU-260

EDU-380

EDU-262

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

All our classes are available to attend "Virtually" or as "Classroom".

Half day

Half day

Half day

Half day

Half day

Half day

Half day

Half day

EDU-330

EDU-220

EDU-238

EDU-318


