Fast Lane Computer Consultancy FZ LLC Palo Alto training Schedule January- December 2023 Middle East



Our schedule is regularly updated with new courses/dates - please refer to our 'Online Schedule' on www.flane.ae

Course ID	Location	Days	Course Name		Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
EDU-211	Dubai	5	Firewall Essentials: Configuration and Management	Full Day	12	24					
				Half day	12			18	23		
					26				2	6	
EDU-330	Dubai	3	Firewall: Troubleshooting	Full Day							18
				Half day	12		14				
EDU-220	Dubai	2	Panorama: Managing Firewalls at Scale	Full Day							
				Half day	27		8				
EDU-238	Dubai	5	Prisma SD-WAN: Design and Operation	Full Day	12						
				Half day							
EDU-318	Dubai	4	Prisma Access SASE Security: Design and Operation	Full Day		10		11			
				Half day							
EDU-260	Dubai	3	Cortex XDR: Prevention and Deployment	Full Day							
				Half day	19			18		20	
EDU-380	Dubai	4	Cortex XSOAR: Automation and Orchestration	Full Day							
				Half day							
EDU-262	Dubai	2	Cortex XDR: Investigation and Response	Full Day							
				Half day		3			2		4
				Half day		3			2		4

All our classes are available to attend "Virtually" or as "Classroom".

Scheduling and price information is subject to confirmation.

For our worldwide learning offerings, visit www.flane.ae or contact +971 4 42 89 440 or training@fastlane-mea.com

Fast Lane Computer Consultancy FZ LLC

The general terms & conditions as per the Fast Lane registration forms apply.